
BS 1377:2

Standards

The UTS-0170 Mechanical End-Over-End Shaker is used for the 
determination of the particle density by the gas jar method and the 
particle size distribution by sedimentation.

End-Over-End Shaker is used to rotate two gas jars with rubber 
covers at about 50 rpm.

The 1 L capacity gas jar is made of plexiglass. 

UTS-0171 Gas Jar with a rubber cover and a ground glass should 
be ordered separately.

Models for 220-240V 50 Hz, 1 ph.

Models for 110-120V 60 Hz, 1 ph. 

Models for 220-240V 60 Hz, 1 ph. 

UTS-0170-T

UTS-0170-N

UTS-0170-K

Product Code

UTS-0170   Mechanical End-Over-End Shaker
UTS-0171   Gas Jar with a Rubber Cover for UTS-0170
UTS-0172   Ground Glass for UTS-0171

SOIL

Particle Size Distribution (Gradation)

END-OVER-END SHAKER 

Product Code Dimensions Weight (approx.)

UTS-0170

UTS-0171

500x1030x450 mm

120x120x280 mm

33 kg

0,60 kg

Power

180 W

UTS-0172

UTS-0170

UTS-0171


