

Product Code

UTS-0170 Mechanical End-Over-End Shaker

UTS-0171 Gas Jar with a Rubber Cover for UTS-0170

UTS-0172 Ground Glass for UTS-0171

Models for 220-240V 50 Hz, 1 ph.	UTS-0170-T
Models for 110-120V 60 Hz, 1 ph.	UTS-0170-N
Models for 220-240V 60 Hz, 1 ph.	UTS-0170-K

The UTS-0170 Mechanical End-Over-End Shaker is used for the determination of the particle density by the gas jar method and the particle size distribution by sedimentation.

End-Over-End Shaker is used to rotate two gas jars with rubber covers at about 50 rpm.

The 1 L capacity gas jar is made of plexiglass.

UTS-0171 Gas Jar with a rubber cover and a ground glass should be ordered separately.

Standards

BS 1377:2



UTS-0170



UTS-0172 UTS-0171

Product Code	Dimensions	Weight (approx.)	Power
UTS-0170	500x1030x450 mm	33 kg	180 W
UTS-0171	120x120x280 mm	0,60 kg	